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                         OFFICE  REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE)(IDOL)(SEM VI)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                          DATE : DECEMBER 17, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   3 ANDHERI              

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  3   COURSE II -  3   COURSE III - 2  COURSE IV - 3 COURSE V  -  3 COURSE VI -  2  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  1  COURSE IX - 1      TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----><----- COURSE-IX  -----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP    50/20 C G   GP  C*GP    50/20 C G   GP  C*GP  äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :USCS602        :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                            COURSE II :USCS603        :CYBER FORENSICS 

                              COURSE III:USCSP601       :PRACTICAL OF ELECTIVE - I 

                              COURSE IV :USCS605        :DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING                                                   COURSE V :USCS606        :DATA SCIENCE 

                              COURSE VI :USCSP602       :PRACTICAL OF ELECTIVE - II 

1: ETHICAL HACKING            COURSE VII:USCS607        :ETHICAL HACKING                                                            COURSE VIII :USCSP604       :PRACTICAL OF SKILL ENHANCEMENT : USCS607 

                              COURSE IX :USCSP603 PROJECT IMPLEMENTATION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1400001   KALSEKAR ABDUL REHMAN ABDUL ALIM    58  A+ 22+ O$  80  3  O 10 30.00  51   A  15+  A$  66  3   A  8   24.00               51   2  B      6     12  48  A   13+ B$    61 3  A    8   24.00           P RPV   

       SULTANA             I.D.O.L.        

                                              45  A  20+ O$  65  3  A  8 24.00  46  2 C   5   10     44   B+ 20+  O$  64  2  A      8    16.00     35   1  A+    9      9   27  1 B    6     6   20.00  155.00 7.75 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:190.00 SGP1: 9.50        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:178.00 SGP2: 8.90      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:190.00 SGP3: 9.50 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:198.00 SGP4: 9.90       Semester V -CREDIT :20  SGP5: 9.70                Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 7.75           FINAL CGPI  9.21 

1400002   MANDAGE SHREYASH SUNIL MALTI        41+ B+$24+ O$  65  3  A  8 24.00  34 + C$ 21+  O$  55  3   B+ 7   21.00               84+  2  O     10     20  44+ B+$ 21+ O$    65 3  A    8   24.00           P RPV   

                           I.D.O.L.        

                                              30+ D$ 24+ O$  54  3  B  6 18.00  83+ 2 O  10   20     30   D  19+  A+$ 49  2  C      5    10.00     44+  1  O$   10     10   41+ 1 O$  10    10   20.00  157.00 7.85 

 Semester I -CREDIT : ---                          Semester II -CREDIT : ---                         Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:154.00 SGP3: 7.70 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:156.00 SGP4: 7.80       Semester V -CREDIT :20  SGP5: 8.30                Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 7.85 

1400003   MONDE GAURAV GANESH SUREKHA         47+ A$ 25+ O$  72  3  A+ 9 27.00  41 + B+$25+  O$  66  3   A  8   24.00               79+  2  A+     9     18  49+ A$  22+ O$    71 3  A+   9   27.00           P RPV   

                           I.D.O.L.        

                                              40+ B$ 23+ O$  63  3  A  8 24.00  80+ 2 O  10   20     40   B  25+  O$  65  2  A      8    16.00     41+  1  O$   10     10   43+ 1 O$  10    10   20.00  176.00 8.80 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:156.00 SGP1: 7.80        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:170.00 SGP2: 8.50      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:178.00 SGP3: 8.90 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:184.00 SGP4: 9.20       Semester V -CREDIT :20  SGP5: 9.50                Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 8.80           FINAL CGPI  8.78 

1400004  /PATIL RUTIKA JAGDISH JAGRUTI         A     25+ O$ A    -- ---- --     31 + D$ 19+  A+$ 50  3   B  6   18.00               79+  2  A+     9     18  31+ D$  17+ A$    48 3  C    5   15.00           A RPV ABS  

                           I.D.O.L.        

                                              41+ B+$23+ O$  64  3  A  8 24.00  83+ 2 O  10   20     39 + B$ 23+  O$  62  2  A      8    16.00     40+  1  O$   10     10   43+ 1 O$  10    10   17.00  131.00-- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:166.00 SGP1: 8.30        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:156.00 SGP2: 7.80      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:164.00 SGP3: 8.20 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:170.00 SGP4: 8.50       Semester V -CREDIT :20  SGP5: 8.10                Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

1400005  /PAWARA DIPMALA SHIVDAS SHAKUNTAL    59+ A+$25+ O$  84  3  O 10 30.00  41 + B+$25+  O$  66  3   A  8   24.00               69+  2  A      8     16  60+ O$  24+ O$    84 3  O   10   30.00           P RPV   

      ABAI                 I.D.O.L.        

                                              42+ B+$24+ O$  66  3  A  8 24.00  50  2 B   6   12     36 + C$ 24+  O$  60  2  A      8    16.00     30   1  A     8      8   28  1 B+   7     7   20.00  167.00 8.35 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:146.00 SGP1: 7.30        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:172.00 SGP2: 8.60      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:165.00 SGP3: 8.25 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:191.00 SGP4: 9.55       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 8.35 

1400006   DESAI SIDDHESH SANJAY SWAPNALI      30+ D$ 23+ O$  53  3  B  6 18.00  30   D  23+  O$  53  3   B  6   18.00               84+  2  O     10     20  30+ D$  23+ O$    53 3  B    6   18.00           P RLE   

                           I.D.O.L.        

                                              30+ D$ 21+ O$  51  3  B  6 18.00  88+ 2 O  10   20     41 + B+$22+  O$  63  2  A      8    16.00     44+  1  O$   10     10   45+ 1 O$  10    10   20.00  148.00 7.40 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:190.00 SGP1: 9.50        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:178.00 SGP2: 8.90      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:132.00 SGP3: 6.60 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:136.00 SGP4: 6.80       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 7.40 

1400007   DHOTRE YASH PRAKASH POOJA            A     25+ O$ A    -- ---- --     30 + D$ 20+  O$  50  3   B  6   18.00               72+  2  A+     9     18  A   F   22+ O$     A -- --  --  --               A RPV ABS  

                           I.D.O.L.        

                                              30+ D$ 24+ O$  54  3  B  6 18.00  56+ 2 B+  7   14     30 + D$ 25+  O$  55  2  B+     7    14.00     46+  1  O$   10     10   27+ 1 B$   6     6   14.00   98.00-- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:142.00 SGP1: 7.10        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:154.00 SGP2: 7.70      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:146.00 SGP3: 7.30 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:151.00 SGP4: 7.55       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

1400008  /KAMBLE YUGANDHARA ASHOK ANIKA       30  D  21+ O$  51  3  B  6 18.00  30 + D$ 19+  A+$ 49  3   C  5   15.00               85+  2  O     10     20  30+ D$  15+ A$    45 3  C    5   15.00           P RLE   

                           I.D.O.L.        

                                              32  D  19+ A+$ 51  3  B  6 18.00  93+ 2 O  10   20     30   D  16+  A$  46  2  C      5    10.00     40+  1  O$   10     10   27+ 1 B$   6     6   20.00  132.00 6.60 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:184.00 SGP1: 9.20        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:160.00 SGP2: 8.00      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:136.00 SGP3: 6.80 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:161.00 SGP4: 8.05       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 6.60 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :    2 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE)(IDOL)(SEM VI)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                          DATE : DECEMBER 17, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   3 ANDHERI              

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  3   COURSE II -  3   COURSE III - 2  COURSE IV - 3 COURSE V  -  3 COURSE VI -  2  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  1  COURSE IX - 1      TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----><----- COURSE-IX  -----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP    50/20 C G   GP  C*GP    50/20 C G   GP  C*GP  äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :USCS602        :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                            COURSE II :USCS603        :CYBER FORENSICS 

                              COURSE III:USCSP601       :PRACTICAL OF ELECTIVE - I 

                              COURSE IV :USCS605        :DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING                                                   COURSE V :USCS606        :DATA SCIENCE 

                              COURSE VI :USCSP602       :PRACTICAL OF ELECTIVE - II 

1: ETHICAL HACKING            COURSE VII:USCS607        :ETHICAL HACKING                                                            COURSE VIII :USCSP604       :PRACTICAL OF SKILL ENHANCEMENT : USCS607 

                              COURSE IX :USCSP603 PROJECT IMPLEMENTATION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1400009   MISHRA GAURAV SATYAPRAKASH SUSHM    51  A  21+ O$  72  3  A+ 9 27.00  33 + D$ 20+  O$  53  3   B  6   18.00               88+  2  O     10     20  45+ A$  21+ O$    66 3  A    8   24.00           P RPV   

      A                    I.D.O.L.        

                                              30+ D$ 23+ O$  53  3  B  6 18.00  88+ 2 O  10   20     35   C  18+  A+$ 53  2  B      6    12.00     37+  1  A+$   9      9   35+ 1 A+$  9     9   20.00  157.00 7.85 

 Semester I -CREDIT : ---                          Semester II -CREDIT : ---                         Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:135.00 SGP3: 6.75 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:136.00 SGP4: 6.80       Semester V -CREDIT :20  SGP5: 7.60                Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 7.85 

1400010   PAWAR ADITYA PRAKASH PRACHI         10F F  16E A  F    -- ---- --     32 + D$ 21E  O   53  3   B  6   18.00               80+  2  O     10     20  40+ B$  16E A     56 3  B+   7   21.00           F    

                           I.D.O.L.        

                                              30+ D$ 19E A+  49  3  C  5 15.00  80+ 2 O  10   20     12 F F  21E  O  F    -- --    --    --        40+  1  O$   10     10   40+ 1 O$  10    10   15.00  114.00-- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:174.00 SGP1: 8.70        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:162.00 SGP2: 8.10      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:140.00 SGP3: 7.00 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:148.00 SGP4: 7.40       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

1400011  /TIWARI VAISHALI JAY PRAKASH PRIY    48  A  24+ O$  72  3  A+ 9 27.00  35 + C$ 21+  O$  56  3   B+ 7   21.00               87+  2  O     10     20  47+ A$  22+ O$    69 3  A    8   24.00           P RPV   

      A                    I.D.O.L.        

                                              30  D  25+ O$  55  3  B+ 7 21.00  46+ 2 C   5   10     30 + D$ 21+  O$  51  2  B      6    12.00     40+  1  O$   10     10   24+ 1 C$   5     5   20.00  150.00 7.50 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:152.00 SGP1: 7.60        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:166.00 SGP2: 8.30      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:178.00 SGP3: 8.90 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:185.00 SGP4: 9.25       Semester V -CREDIT :20  SGP5: 7.60                Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 7.50           FINAL CGPI  8.19 

1400012   ULLENGALA UDAY MUTYALARAO LAXMI     30+ D$ 24+ O$  54  3  B  6 18.00  34 + C$ 21+  O$  55  3   B+ 7   21.00               84+  2  O     10     20  39+ B$  23+ O$    62 3  A    8   24.00           P RLE   

                           I.D.O.L.        

                                              32+ D$ 23+ O$  55  3  B+ 7 21.00  88+ 2 O  10   20     38 + B$ 24   O   62  2  A      8    16.00     47+  1  O$   10     10   45+ 1 O$  10    10   20.00  160.00 8.00 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:174.00 SGP1: 8.70        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:166.00 SGP2: 8.30      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:148.00 SGP3: 7.40 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:166.00 SGP4: 8.30       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 8.00 

1400013   WAGHMARE AASHISH AJIT MANISHA       34+ C$ 25+ O$  59  3  B+ 7 21.00  33 + D$ 22+  O$  55  3   B+ 7   21.00               53E  2  B      6     12  33+ D$  23+ O$    56 3  B+   7   21.00           F    

                           I.D.O.L.        

                                              34+ C$ 24+ O$  58  3  B+ 7 21.00  54E 2 B   6   12     30 + D$ 24E  O   54  2  B      6    12.00     A    -- --   --     --   22E 1 D    4     4   19.00  124.00-- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:178.00 SGP1: 8.90        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:162.00 SGP2: 8.10      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:126.00 SGP3: 6.30 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:145.00 SGP4: 7.25       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

1400014  /SHAIKH FATIMA MUSHRAFA SALIM SAE    30+ D$ 18+ A+$ 48  3  C  5 15.00  30 + D$ 19+  A+$ 49  3   C  5   15.00               74+  2  A+     9     18  33  D   16+ A$    49 3  C    5   15.00           P RLE   

      EDA                  I.D.O.L.        

                                              35+ C$ 13+ B$  48  3  C  5 15.00  78+ 2 A+  9   18     44 + B+$16+  A$  60  2  A      8    16.00     34+  1  A$    8      8   37+ 1 A+$  9     9   20.00  129.00 6.45 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:178.00 SGP1: 8.90        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:170.00 SGP2: 8.50      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:154.00 SGP3: 7.70 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:154.00 SGP4: 7.70       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 6.45 

 

 

 

 

 

                              COURSE IX :USCSP603 PROJECT IMPLEMENTATION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :    3 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE)(IDOL)(SEM VI)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                          DATE : DECEMBER 17, 2025 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  3   COURSE II -  3   COURSE III - 2  COURSE IV - 3 COURSE V  -  3 COURSE VI -  2  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  1  COURSE IX - 1      TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----><----- COURSE-IX  -----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP    50/20 C G   GP  C*GP    50/20 C G   GP  C*GP  äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                              COURSE IX :USCSP603 PROJECT IMPLEMENTATION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 


